Tradisjonsliste             
 2020/2021

	Dato
	Hva

	13.aug
14.aug
30.okt
04.jan
14.mai

	Planleggingsdager





	15.sept
21.okt
27.okt
	Foreldremøte
Fotografering
Tordivelforeldremøte

	22.okt
	Høstsuppe/FNdag

	14.nov
	Julemesse

	20.nov
	Julebord, personalet

	30.nov
10.des
14.des
17.des
18.des
	Adventssamling
Juleverksted
Lucia (ettermiddag)
Adventssamling
Julefest

	Uke 3
	Skiskolen starter

	09.feb
12.feb
?
	Karnevalsverksted
Karneval
Ski og akedag

	Uke 12
26.mars
	Påskefrokost. S: ons H+B: tors
Påskesamling

	01.juni
?
3.juni
	Besøksdag, nye barn
Vårtur tordivlene
Fellestur, Bergvang Gård

	28.mai
16.juni
	Besteforeldredag
Sommeravslutning, barna

	18.juni
	Sommerfest, personalet

	
	Fellessamling, siste fredag i mnd.




